AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2014/2015 - DISTRICT COUNCIL AND PARISHES

PARISH

ALVESCOT
ASCOTT-UNDER-WYCHWOOD
ASTHAL
ASTON,COTE,SHIFFORD & CHIMNEY
BAMPTON

BLACK BOURTON

BLADON

BLENHEIM

BRIZE NORTON

BROADWELL

BRUERN

BURFORD TOWN COUNCIL
CARTERTON TOWN COUNCIL
CASSINGTON

CHADLINGTON

CHARLBURY TOWN COUNCIL
CHASTLETON

CHILSON

CHIPPING NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
CHURCHILL & SARSDEN
CLANFIELD

COMBE

CORNBURY & WYCHWOOD
CORNWELL

CRAWLEY

CURBRIDGE & LEW
DUCKLINGTON

ENSTONE

EYNSHAM

FAWLER

FIFIELD

FILKINS & BROUGHTON

woDC

£ p
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63

£ p
48.90

103.32

11.53
36.42
77.51
47.74
30.29

0.00
5091

741

0.00
73.72
91.85
37.53
19.41
64.70

0.00

5.40
81.75
49.06
41.17
38.05

0.00

0.00
2271
37.79
43.04
32.60
47.17

0.00
38.81
58.81

BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX

PARISHES TOTAL

£p
130.53
184.95
93.16
118.05
159.14
129.37
111.92
81.63
132.54
89.04
81.63
155.35
173.48
119.16
101.04
146.33
81.63
87.03
163.38
130.69
122.80
119.68
81.63
81.63
104.34
119.42
124.67
11423
128.80
81.63
120.44
140.44

A
£p
87.02
123.30
62.11
78.70
106.09
86.25
74.61
54.42
88.36
59.36
54.42
103.57
115.65
79.44
6736
97.55
54.42
58.02
108.92
87.13
81.87
79.79
54.42
54.42
69.56
79.61
83.11
76.15
85.87
54.42
80.29
93.63

£ p
101.52
143.85

72.46

91.82
123.78
100.62

87.05

63.49
103.09

69.25

63.49
120.83
134.93

92.68

78.59
113.8l

63.49

67.69
127.07
101.65
9551
93.08

63.49

63.49
81.15
92.88
96.97
88.85
100.18

63.49
93.68
109.23

£p
116.03
164.40
82.81
104.93
141.46
115.00
99.48
7256
117.81
79.15
7256
138.09
154.20
105.92
89.81
130.07
7256
77.36
145.23
16.17
109.16
106.38
7256
72.56
9275
106.15
110.82
101.54
114.49
72.56
107.06
124.84

SCHEDULE 3

BANDINGS
D E

£ p £ p
130.53 159.54
184.95 226.05
93.16 113.86
118.05 144.28
159.14 194.50
129.37 158.12
111.92 136.79
81.63 99.77
132.54 161.99
89.04 108.83
81.63 99.77
155.35 189.87
173.48 212.03
119.16 145.64
101.04 123.49
146.33 178.85
81.63 99.77
87.03 106.37
163.38 199.69
130.69 159.73
122.80 150.09
119.68 146.28
81.63 99.77
81.63 99.77
104.34 127.53
119.42 145.96
124.67 152.37
114.23 139.61
128.80 157.42
81.63 99.77
120.44 147.20
140.44 171.65

£ p
188.54
267.15
134.56
170.52
229.87
186.87
161.66
117.91
191.45
12861
117.91
224.39
250.58
172.12
145.95
211.37
117.91
125.71
235.99
188.77
177.38
172.87
117.91
117.91
150.71
172.50
180.08
165.00
186.04
117.91
173.97
202.86

£ p
217.55
30825
15527
196.75
265.23
215.62
186.53
136.05
220.90
148.40
136.05
258.92
289.13
198.60
168.40
243.88
136.05
145.05
27230
217.82
204.67
199.47
136.05
136.05
173.90
199.03
207.78
190.38
214.67
136.05
20073
234.07

v

£ p
261.06
369.90
186.32
236.10
318.28
258.74
223.84
163.26
265.08
178.08
163.26
310.70
346.96
238.32
202.08
292.66
163.26
174.06
326.76
261.38
245.60
239.36
163.26
163.26
208.68
238.84
249.34
228.46
257.60
163.26
240.88
280.88



AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2014/2015 - DISTRICT COUNCIL AND PARISHES

PARISH

FINSTOCK

FREELAND

FULBROOK
GLYMPTON

GRAFTON & RADCOT
GREAT TEW

HAILEY
HANBOROUGH
HARDWICK WITH YELFORD
HEYTHROP

HOLWELL

IDBURY

KELMSCOTT

KENCOT
KIDDINGTON WITH ASTERLEIGH
KINGHAM

LANGFORD

LEAFIELD

LITTLE FARINGDON
LITTLE TEW

LYNEHAM
MILTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD
MINSTER LOVELL
NORTH LEIGH
NORTHMOOR

OVER NORTON
RAMSDEN

ROLLRIGHT

ROUSHAM

SALFORD

SANDFORD ST MARTIN

BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX

wobc
£ p
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63

PARISHES
£ p
41.98
92.11
17.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
23.48
65.38
0.00
15.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
47.11
31.09
69.72
0.00
0.00
0.00
69.18
4351
4256
28.03
73.89
61.44
35.50
0.00
45.40
2379

TOTAL
£p
123.61
173.74
98.80
81.63
81.63
81.63
105.11
147.01
81.63
96.99
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
128.74
11272
151.35
81.63
81.63
81.63
150.81
125.14
124.19
109.66
155.52
143.07
117.13
81.63
127.03
105.42

<

<

A
£p
824
115.83
65.87
54.42
54.42
54.42
70.07
98.01
54.42
64.66
54.42
54.42
54.42
54.42
54.42
85.83
75.15
100.90
54.42
54.42
54.42
100.54
83.43
82.79
73.11
103.68
95.38
78.09
54.42
84.69
70.28

B

£ p
96.14
135.13
76.84
63.49
63.49
63.49
81.75
114.34
63.49
75.44
63.49
63.49
63.49
63.49
63.49
100.13
87.67
117.72
63.49
63.49
63.49
117.30
97.33
96.59
85.29
120.96
111.28
91.10
63.49
98.80
81.99

BANDINGS
C D

£ p £ p
109.88 123.61
154.44 173.74
87.82 98.80
7256 81.63
7256 81.63
7256 81.63
93.43 105.11
130.68 147.01
7256 81.63
86.21 96.99
7256 81.63
72.56 81.63
7256 81.63
72.56 81.63
7256 81.63
114.44 128.74
100.20 112.72
134.53 151.35
7256 81.63
72.56 81.63
7256 81.63
134.05 150.81
111.24 125.14
110.39 124.19
97.48 109.66
138.24 155.52
127.17 143.07
104.12 117.13
7256 81.63
112.92 127.03
93.71 105.42

SCHEDULE 3 (CONT'D)

E
£ p
151.08
21235
120.76
99.77
99.77
99.77
128.47
179.68
99.77
118.54
99.77
99.77
99.77
99.77
99.77
157.35
137.77
184.98
99.77
99.77
99.77
184.32
152.95
151.79
134.03
190.08
174.86
143.16
99.77
155.26
128.85

£ p
178.55
250.96
142,71
117.91
117.91
117.91
151.83
212.35
117.91
140.10
117.91
17.91
117.91
17.91
117.91
185.96
162.82
218.62
117.91
17.91
117.91
217.84
180.76
179.39
158.40
224.64
206.66
169.19
117.91
183.49
15227

£ p
206.02
289.57
164.67
136.05
136.05
136.05
175.18
245.02
136.05
161.65
136.05
136.05
136.05
136.05
136.05
214.57
187.87
25225
136.05
136.05
136.05
251.35
208.57
206.98
182.77
259.20
23845
195.22
136.05
211.72
175.70

v

£ p
24722
347.48
197.60
163.26
163.26
163.26
21022
294.02
163.26
193.98
163.26
163.26
163.26
163.26
163.26
257.48
225.44
302.70
163.26
163.26
163.26
301.62
25028
24838
219.32
311.04
286.14
234.26
163.26
254.06
210.84



AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2014/2015 - DISTRICT COUNCIL AND PARISHES

PARISH

SHILTON

SHIPTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD

SOUTH LEIGH

SPELSBURY

STANDLAKE

STANTON HARCOURT
STEEPLE BARTON
STONESFIELD

SWERFORD

SWINBROOK & WIDFORD
TACKLEY

TAYNTON

WESTCOT BARTON
WESTWELL

WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL
WOODSTOCK
WOOTTON

WORTON

£p
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63

PARISHES
£p
40.48
46.70
38.48
19.50
31.89
43.14
25.50
2111
23.30
16.12
59.46
48.64
0.00
0.00
123.92
57.33
29.05
0.00

BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX
woDC

TOTAL
£p
122.11
128.33
120.11
101.13
113.52
124.77
107.13
102.74
104.93
97.75
141.09
130.27
81.63
81.63
205.55
138.96
110.68
81.63

<

<

£p
81.41
85.55
80.07
67.42
75.68
83.18
71.42
68.49
69.95
65.17
94.06
86.85
54.42
54.42
137.03
92.64
73.79
54.42

B

£ p
94.97
99.81
93.42
78.66
88.29
97.04
83.32
79.91
81.6l
76.03
109.74
101.32
63.49
63.49
159.87
108.08
86.08
63.49

BANDINGS
C D

£ p £p
108.54 122.11
114.07 128.33
106.76 120.11
89.89 101.13
100.91 113.52
110.91 124.77
95.23 107.13
91.32 102.74
9327 104.93
86.89 97.75
125.41 141.09
115.80 130.27
72.56 81.63
7256 81.63
182.71 205.55
123.52 138.96
98.38 110.68
7256 81.63

SCHEDULE 3 (CONT'D)

E
£p
149.25
156.85
146.80
123.60
138.75
152.50
130.94
125.57
128.25
119.47
172.44
159.22
99.77
99.77
251.23
169.84
135.28
99.77

v

£p £ p £ p
176.38 203.52 24422
185.37 213.88 256.66
173.49 200.18 240.22
146.08 168.55 202.26
163.97 189.20 227.04
180.22 207.95 249.54
154.74 178.55 214.26
148.40 171.23 205.48
151.57 174.88 209.86
141.19 162.92 195.50
203.80 235.15 282.18
188.17 217.12 260.54
117.91 136.05 163.26
117.91 136.05 163.26
296.91 342.58 411.10
200.72 231.60 277.92
159.87 184.47 221.36
117.91 136.05 163.26



